
                                       May 2022 International Bacclaureate Examination Schedule

Date Exam Exam Length Start Time Approx. Finish Time

Thursday April 28 Physics SL Paper 1 45 min 8:30 AM 9:30 AM
Physics SL Paper 2 1 hr 15 min 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

Wed May 4 History HL Paper 1 1 hr 1:00 PM 2:15 PM
History HL Paper 2 45 min 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday May 5 History HL Paper 3 1 hr 45 min 8:30 AM 10:30 AM
Friday May 6 Math Analysis & Approach SL  Paper 1 1 hr 30 min 1:00 PM 2:45 PM
Monday May 9 Math Analysis & Approach SL  Paper 2 1 hr 30 min 8:30 AM 10:15 AM
Wed May 11 Biology HL Paper 1 1 hr 1:00 PM 2:15 PM

Biology HL Paper 2 2 hr 15 min 2:15 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday May 12 English A Literature HL Paper 1 2 hr 15 min 1:00 PM 3:30 PM
Monday May 16 Spanish ab initio SL Paper 1 45 min 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Spanish ab initio SL Paper 2 "Read Comp" 1 hr 2:00 PM 3:15 PM
Tuesday May 17 Spanish ab initio SL Paper 2 "List Comp" 45 min 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

Psychology HL Paper 1 2 hr 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Wed May 18 Psychology HL Paper 2 1 hr 8:30 AM 9:45 AM

Chemistry SL Paper 1 45 min 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Chemistry SL Paper 2 1 hr 15 min 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday May 19 French B SL Paper 1 1 hr 15 min 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
French B SL Paper 2 "Read Comp" 1 hr 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Friday May 20 French B SL Paper 2 "Listen Comp" 45 min 8:30 AM 9:30 AM
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